
Part C / OMMS Timetable Hilary Term 2022 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9.00-

10.00

10.00-

11.00
Deep Learning, L4

Stochastic Volatility (Weeks 
1-4), L4, Optimisation 

(Weeks 5-8), L4
Deep Learning, L4

Stochastic Volatility (Weeks 1-
4), L4, Optimisation (Weeks 5-

8), L4

11.00-

12.00
Stochastic Control, L4 Stochastic Control, L4

12.00-

13.00
Fixed Income and Credit, L4

Fixed Income and Credit, 
L4

13.00-

14.00

14.00-

15.00

15.00-

16.00

16.00-

17.00

Financial Computing with 
C++ II

Financial Computing with 
C++ II

17.00-

18.00

Asset Pricing (Weeks 1-2), 
L4. Advanced Monte Carlo 
Methods (Weeks 3-5), L4, 

Quantitative Risk 
Management (Weeks 7-8)

Market Microstructure and 
Algorithmic Trading (Weeks 1-

4), L4

Asset Pricing (Weeks 1-2), L4

Advanced Numerical 
Methods (Weeks 1-4), L5
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