Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.00- 10.00					
10.00- 11.00	Deep Learning, L4	Stochastic Volatility (Weeks 1-4), L4, Optimisation (Weeks 5-8), L4		Stochastic Volatility (Weeks 1- 4), L4, Optimisation (Weeks 5- 8), L4	
11.00- 12.00	Stochastic Control, L4	Asset Pricing (Weeks 1-2), L4. Advanced Monte Carlo Methods (Weeks 3-5), L4, Quantitative Risk Management (Weeks 7-8)	Stochastic Control, L4	Market Microstructure and Algorithmic Trading (Weeks 1- 4), L4	Advanced Numerical Methods (Weeks 1-4), L5
12.00- 13.00	Fixed Income and Credit, L4		Fixed Income and Credit, L4		
13.00- 14.00					
14.00- 15.00				Asset Pricing (Weeks 1-2), L4	
15.00- 16.00					
16.00- 17.00			Financial Computing with C++ II		Financial Computing with C++ II
17.00- 18.00					

Part C / OMMS Timetable Hilary Term 2022